
 
 
2016 Breed Show  - 27 August 2016 
 
RIDDEN PERFORMANCE RESULTS 
 
Ridden Veteran 
 1st Priory Joker (S39/156(G))   Camilla Hankinson 
  Sire: Priory Prankster (S34/088(G))  Dam: Priory Sue Ellen (M24/036) 
 2nd Millersford Kingston (G40/035)   Mrs Alison Biddle 
  Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)  Dam: Millersford Grey Lady (AM682) 
 3rd Purkiss Summer Breeze (M38/271)  Miss Jade Palmer 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049)  Dam: Pondhead Bell (M27/339) 
 4th Farriers Fair Impression (S39/054(G))  Mrs V Palmer & Jade Palmer 
  Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)  Dam: Brock Beth (M30/248) 
 
Forest-Bred Ridden Not Exc 138 Cm 
 1st Ashfield Hendrix (S47/344(G))   Nicola Stenlund 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: Fidleywood Tammy (M35/332) 
 2nd Crabbswood Sunstar (M46/486)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Silverlea Sunwillow (M40/401) 
 3rd Shade Pond Beckett (G51/543)   Mrs A M Dibben 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (S47/185)  Dam: Shade Pond Freckled Lily (M45/109) 
 4th Pigbush Jade (M48/261)   Mesdames L M & T L Wright & Aston-Wright 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)   Dam: Pigbush Breeze (M45/203) 
 5th Ridley Sweet Cider (G51/413)   Miss Beverley Molter 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Ridley Rose (M47/572) 
 6th Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
Forest Bred Ridden exc 138 cm 
 1st Millersford Kingston (G40/035)   Mrs Alison Biddle 
  Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)  Dam: Millersford Grey Lady (AM682) 
 2nd Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Emily Mae Fitzpatrick 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 3rd Lordsoak Stardust II (G52/222)   Mrs Pauline Norman 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Moonlight VI (M33/091) 
 
Utility Pony, Juniors 
 1st Kingsrew Scooby Doo (S46/089(G))  Caitlin Lawrence 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Longmead Kittiwake (M43/276) 
 2nd Eaglehurst Batman (S48/337(G))  Ben Burgess 
  Sire: Longslade Superman (S39/174)  Dam: Blackwell Wonder (M43/055) 
 3rd Samsons Scandal (Y51/184)   Holly Wilde 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Burley Rumour (M41/336) 
 4th Ridley Mineshaft (Y49/153(G))   Tori House 
  Sire: Burley Hallmark (G45/147)   Dam: Beaulieu Breezer (M45/068) 
 5th Moonshine Bertie (Y49/074(G))   Lucy Rook 
  Sire: Knightsway Billy Boy (S30/119)  Dam: Hazelhill Rose (M45/133) 
 6th Eaglehurst Batman (S48/337(G))  Daisy Burgess 
  Sire: Longslade Superman (S39/174)  Dam: Blackwell Wonder (M43/055) 
 
 
Utility Pony, Seniors 
 1st Buttslawn Fanfare (M52/061)   Sophie Roberts 
  Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)   Dam: Ashley Astral (M39/034) 
 2nd Pigbush Jade (M48/261)   Kirstie Wright 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)   Dam: Pigbush Breeze (M45/203) 
 3rd Sprattsdown Teddy Boy (G45/043)  Miss Georgina Jackman 
  Sire: Howen Bill of East Boldre (S29/096) Dam: Sprattsdown Marionetta (M32/109) 



 4th Wootton Crystal Fire (M45/405)   Debby Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Wootton Firecracker (M22/318) 
 5th Rosebrook (M46/659)    Debbie Lewis 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 6th Moonshine Bertie (Y49/074(G))   Amy Hiller 
  Sire: Knightsway Billy Boy (S30/119)  Dam: Hazelhill Rose (M45/133) 
 
Junior WHP Training 
 1st Markway Silver Moon (G50/088)   Mrs Holly Spenlove-Brown 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Markway Silver Shadow (M31/089) 
 2nd Brock Button Moon (S42/107(G))  Theo Horsford 
  Sire: Moondragon (S37/080)   Dam: Brock Mermaid (M34/237) 
 3rd Burgate Flint (G53/046)    Miss Madison Goulding 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Careless (M46/538) 
 4th Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053)  Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 5th Nightingale Woodsman (G50/145)  S D & M D White 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Nightingale Misty Sunshine (M47/121) 
 6th Hummingbird (M37/385)    Mrs Emma Bailey 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Bignal Clio (M26/254) 
 
Junior WHP Open 
 1st Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sally Wiggins 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 2nd Dorridge Lone Piper (S45/050(G))  Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Ardoyne Maizey (M33/445) 
 3rd Waltersgay Midnight Sonata (G52/289)  Mrs Rebecca Moore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Deerleap Secret (M48/082) 
 4th Rushmoor Benson II (G51/057)   Mrs Lesley Smith 
  Sire: Bakeburn Benny (S45/042)  Dam: Rushmoor Sunbeam (M41/161) 
 5th Brock Button Moon (S42/107(G))  Theo Horsford 
  Sire: Moondragon (S37/080)   Dam: Brock Mermaid (M34/237) 
 6th Haywards Juliette (M51/106)   Mr P & Mrs A  Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Maggie May V (M39/442) 
 
Novice WHP not Exc 143 Cm 
 1st Shade Pond Beckett (G51/543)   Mrs A M Dibben 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (S47/185)  Dam: Shade Pond Freckled Lily (M45/109) 
 2nd Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)   Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 3rd Mallards Wood Jackson (G51/170)  Ms Sally-Anne Pierson 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Yewtree Rum 'n' Black (M37/399) 
 4th Burgate Flint (G53/046)    Miss Madison Goulding 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Careless (M46/538) 
 5th Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B A Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 6th Yewtree Dun'n'dusted (M47/754)  Miss Sharni Heaps 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)  Dam: Oakley Moonbeam (M29/181) 
 
Novice WHP exc 143 cm 
 1st Sprattsdown Teddy Boy (G45/043)  Miss Georgina Jackman 
  Sire: Howen Bill of East Boldre (S29/096) Dam: Sprattsdown Marionetta (M32/109) 
 2nd Wayland Somerley Park (M51/124)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 
 
Open WHP 
 1st Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 2nd Furzley Accolaide (G48/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 



 3rd Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 4th Burley Mystic (Y50/463(G))   Mandy Shepherd 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Weirs Aveline (M29/368) 
 5th Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sally Wiggins 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 6th Furzley Mermaide (M49/101)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Panda Cup To Best Owner/rider WHP 
  Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
WHP Championship  
 CH Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 Res Furzley Accolaide (G48/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Novice Jumping 
 1st Sprattsdown Sunrise (M50/475)   Mrs M A Tillyer 
  Sire: Faircross Sunrise (S34/020)  Dam: Sprattsdown Marionetta (M32/109) 
 2nd Copper Ridge Bramble (S48/515)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Oke Dene Copper (M35/098) 
 3rd Blackwell High Noon (Y50/437(G))  Mrs Sian Molyneux 
  Sire: Faircross Sunrise (S34/020)  Dam: Ashlett Evening Shadow (M37/252) 
 4th Blackwell Kirsty (M45/079)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Robins Bush Kirsty (AM653) 
 5th Playmoor Royal Mint (G53/033)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (S47/185)  Dam: Rushpole Linnet (M48/127) 
 
Junior Jumping 
 1st Shade Pond Beckett (G51/543)   Mrs A M Dibben 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (S47/185)  Dam: Shade Pond Freckled Lily (M45/109) 
 2nd Markway Silver Moon (G50/088)   Mrs Holly Spenlove-Brown 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Markway Silver Shadow (M31/089) 
 3rd Ashley Sultan (S46/199(G))   Lucy Scurlock-Jones 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: Ashley Celebration (M30/435) 
 4th Dublins Diamond Geezer (S45/028(G))  Mrs Phillippa Russell 
  Sire: Ashdene Samuel (S40/147(G))  Dam: Kitty VIII (M34/225) 
 5th Burleycroft Superstar (Y49/067(G))  Mrs Fiona King 
  Sire: Longslade Superman (S39/174)  Dam: Nipper III (M39/136) 
 6th Hummingbird (M37/385)    Mrs Emma Bailey 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Bignal Clio (M26/254) 
 
Open 2'3" Jumping 
 1st Eaglehurst Batman (S48/337(G))  Mrs Helen Burgess-Dinleyici 
  Sire: Longslade Superman (S39/174)  Dam: Blackwell Wonder (M43/055) 
 2nd Dublins Diamond Geezer (S45/028(G))  Mrs Phillippa Russell 
  Sire: Ashdene Samuel (S40/147(G))  Dam: Kitty VIII (M34/225) 
 3rd Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Ms Sue Peters 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
 4th Mockbeggar Stardust (Y50/134(G))  Miss Olivia Dent 
  Sire: Portmore Tempest (S46/061)  Dam: Mockbeggar Mist II (M44/260) 
 5th Wellow Leaf (Y50/071(G))   Miss Laura Woodland 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Wellow Chervil (M32/230) 
 6th Hummingbird (M37/385)    Mrs Emma Bailey 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Bignal Clio (M26/254) 
 
 



Intermediate 2'3"- 2'6" Jumping 
 1st Kingsrew Scooby Doo (S46/089(G))  Shelley Lawrence 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Longmead Kittiwake (M43/276) 
 2nd Parklands Denberry (G50/409)   Mrs Nicola Jane Frankcom 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Parklands Evening Primrose (M35/117) 
 3rd Limekiln Regarder (G49/551)   Mrs Karen L Macsween 
  Sire: Brock Barnabus (S31/140)   Dam: Limekiln Spray (M44/119) 
 4th Ashley Sultan (S46/199(G))   Lucy Scurlock-Jones 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: Ashley Celebration (M30/435) 
 5th Brookshill Flasher (G54/291)   Mrs Debbie Prince 
  Sire: Blackwell Flashman (S47/035(G))  Dam: Brookshill Bambi (M49/617) 
 6th Buttslawn Fanfare (M52/061)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)   Dam: Ashley Astral (M39/034) 
 
Open 2'6" Jumping 
 1st Damson Bay Buttons (PBC163(G))  Mrs Julie Brown 
  Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)  Dam: Cameron Bay Lady (PBM095) 
 2nd Parklands Denberry (G50/409)   Mrs Nicola Jane Frankcom 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Parklands Evening Primrose (M35/117) 
 3rd Yewtree Dun'n'dusted (M47/754)  Miss Sharni Heaps 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)  Dam: Oakley Moonbeam (M29/181) 
 4th Kingsrew Scooby Doo (S46/089(G))  Shelley Lawrence 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Longmead Kittiwake (M43/276) 
 5th Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Mr Luke Blomfield 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 6th Limekiln Regarder (G49/551)   Mrs Karen L Macsween 
  Sire: Brock Barnabus (S31/140)   Dam: Limekiln Spray (M44/119) 
 
Forest 2'9" Jumping 
 1st Sprattsdown Jetsam (G37/091)   Mrs Julie Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Sprattsdown Candlelight (M31/160) 
 2nd Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Mr Luke Blomfield 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 3rd Kingsrew Scooby Doo (S46/089(G))  Shelley Lawrence 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Longmead Kittiwake (M43/276) 
 
Part-Bred 2'9" Jumping 
 1st Damson Bay Buttons (PBC163(G))  Mrs Julie Brown 
  Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)  Dam: Cameron Bay Lady (PBM095) 
 2nd Buckland Reflexion (PB1038)   Mr Ryan House 
  Sire: Buckland Afterburner (FXC150(G))  Dam: Bailey's Crimpline (WPBR15939) 
 
Open Ridden Not Exc 138 Cm, 4 Years and Over 
 1st Trenley Tabatha (M44/175)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: T'acre Kiss Me Kate (M22/176) 
 2nd Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (S48/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 3rd Haywards Kings Ransom (G52/014)  Miss Laura Brearley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Newcopse Red Cedar (M45/135) 
 4th Crabbswood Sunstar (M46/486)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Silverlea Sunwillow (M40/401) 
 5th Rodlease Jubilation (M45/107)   Miss A Darnton 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)  Dam: Rodlease Minuet (M30/382) 
 
Open Ridden, Exc 138 cm, 4 years and over 
 1st Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)   Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 2nd Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))   Julie Moxon & Julie Platt 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Foxhills Harmony (M38/149) 
  



3rd Purewell Peanut (Y51/091(G))   Mrs Charlotte V McIntosh 
  Sire: Bakeburn Benny (S45/042)  Dam: Springmoor Barbie (M44/061) 
 4th Falconers Dreamberry (Y49/498(G))  Ms Lauren Elliott 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 5th Rosebrook (M46/659)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 6th Wayland Robert Francis (Y49/152(G))  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Mulberry (S45/065)  Dam: Peveril Pirouette II (M30/288) 
 
Novice Ridden Exc 138 Cm, Ponies 4 Or 5 Years 
 1st Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 2nd Hurtstock New Tricks (M54/093)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Virginia (M50/456) 
 3rd Merrie Mistic (M54/085)    Messrs  Sibley 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Merrie Maple Syrup (M35/508) 
 4th Ridley Jubilee (M54/034)   Mrs Charlotte Lines 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Beaulieu Breezer (M45/068) 
 5th Hollybrooke Halo (M54/025)   Mrs Helen Horsford 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006) 
 6th Applewitch Allure (M53/030)   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 
Novice Ridden Exc 138 Cm, Ponies 6 Years Or Over 
 1st Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Emily Mae Fitzpatrick 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 2nd Oakfield Pria (M51/058)    Ms Lara Phelan 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Chardiere Dragonfly (M45/366) 
 3rd Hurtstock Moonshine (M52/036)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 4th Glamorous Gift (M52/273)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Caprische (STB. 972336) 
 5th Oakfield Magnum (Y50/068(G))   Mrs Karen Evans 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Chardiere Dragonfly (M45/366) 
 6th Willoway Lion King (G51/162)   Miss Beverley Molter & Mrs Jo Hicks 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Mercury Amy (M31/381) 
 
Novice Ridden Not Exc 138 Cm, 4 and 5 Years 
 1st Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 2nd Marleydenes Rahian (G54/172)   Mrs M Bryant & Miss C Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012)  Dam: Luckington La La (M41/168) 
 
Novice Ridden Not Exc 138 Cm 6 Years And Over 
 1st Vynnes New Moon (G52/005)   Mr Andrew Vine 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
 2nd Shade Pond Beckett (G51/543)   Mrs A M Dibben 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (S47/185)  Dam: Shade Pond Freckled Lily (M45/109) 
 3rd Waltersgay Rhythm (Y50/592(G))  Jane Armstrong 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
 4th Ashfield Hendrix (S47/344(G))   Nicola Stenlund 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: Fidleywood Tammy (M35/332) 
 
Novice Ridden Championship 
 CH Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Emily Mae Fitzpatrick 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 Res Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
 



Owner/rider Championship  
 CH Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Emily Mae Fitzpatrick 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 Res Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (S48/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
 CH Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)   Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 Res Ashley Rancher (S53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
  Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177)  Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
 
Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
 CH Oakfield Danny (G52/218)   Emily Mae Fitzpatrick 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Oakfield Sara II (M43/042) 
 Res Crabbswood Sunstar (M46/486)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Silverlea Sunwillow (M40/401) 
 
Nps Silver Medal Rosette 
  Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)   Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony Not Exc 138 cm 
 1st Foxhills Soldier (S44/059(G))   Carolyn Madgwick 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169) 
 2nd Burgate Flint (G53/046)    Miss Madison Goulding 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Careless (M46/538) 
 3rd Waltersgay Midnight Sonata (G52/289)  Mrs Rebecca Moore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Deerleap Secret (M48/082) 
 4th Rowdown Paddy (G53/182)   Miss Faye Houghton 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Rowdown Gypsy Rose (M46/408) 
 5th Ridley Sweet Cider (G51/413)   Miss Beverley Molter 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Ridley Rose (M47/572) 
 6th Haywards Huckleberry (Y49/507(G))  Miss Lindsey M Gough 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Matley Cherry (M41/411) 
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony exc 138 cm 
 1st Burley Hallmark (G45/147)   Honor Humble 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)  Dam: Gosden Teazel (M31/458) 
 2nd Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sally Wiggins 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 3rd Priory Joker (S39/156(G))   Camilla Hankinson 
  Sire: Priory Prankster (S34/088(G))  Dam: Priory Sue Ellen (M24/036) 
 
Family Pony 
 1st Foxhills Soldier (S44/059(G))   Carolyn Madgwick 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169) 
 2nd Burley Hallmark (G45/147)   Honor Humble 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)  Dam: Gosden Teazel (M31/458) 
 3rd Ashley Enterprise (G47/124)   Mrs Karin Baldwin 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Ashley Elena (M27/333) 
 4th Fiddlers Whitsun Bay (S44/041(G))  Ms Lisa Course 
  Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173)  Dam: Fiddlers Stella (M21/379) 
 5th Moonshine Bertie (Y49/074(G))   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Knightsway Billy Boy (S30/119)  Dam: Hazelhill Rose (M45/133) 
 6th Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 
 
 



Leading Rein Pony 
 1st Leith Pippin (M40/372)    Polly Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
 2nd Ashley Glittering Star (M49/157)   Milo Dovey 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: Ashley Golden Sunshine (M31/532) 
 3rd Purkiss Summer Breeze (M38/271)  Burt Lawrence-Palmer 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049)  Dam: Pondhead Bell (M27/339) 
 
First Ridden NF Pony 
 1st Burley Showtime (G52/006)   Millie King 
  Sire: Burley Showman (G43/078)  Dam: Tiptoe Holly (M42/377) 
 2nd Leith Pippin (M40/372)    Erin Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
 3rd Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)  Katie Perrett 
  Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G))  Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 
 4th Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred or X-Register Open Ridden 
 1st Hollyhatch Highflyer (FX0381)   Mrs Kate Ingram 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Hopscotch (GB22074124) 
 2nd Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven 
 3rd Lyndhurst Frankie (PB1888)   Miss Natasha White 
  Sire: Unknown (XX00004)   Dam: Nut Meg (M46/120) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse, Ridden 
 1st Hollyhatch Highflyer (FX0381)   Mrs Kate Ingram 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Hopscotch (GB22074124) 
 2nd Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (S48/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 3rd Trenley Tabatha (M44/175)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: T'acre Kiss Me Kate (M22/176) 
 4th Buckland Reflexion (PB1038)   Mr Ryan House 
  Sire: Buckland Afterburner (FXC150(G))  Dam: Bailey's Crimpline (WPBR15939) 
 
Hunter Type, Ridden 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
 2nd Sabinas Stormy Fellow (G50/588)  Miss Vicki Smith 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Longmead Royal Topsy (M43/161) 
 3rd Rosebrook (M46/659)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 4th Cocas Hot Pants (M47/433)   Caroline Thompson 
  Sire: Priory Firelight (S36/019)   Dam: Priory High Jinks (M38/209) 
 5th Brookshill Flasher (G54/291)   Mrs Debbie Prince 
  Sire: Blackwell Flashman (S47/035(G))  Dam: Brookshill Bambi (M49/617) 
 6th Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G))  Miss Saskia Ottignon 
  Sire: Applewitch A Touch of Magic (S39/146(G)) Dam: Yewtree Homeward (M33/129) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, Ridden 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
  2nd Brookshill Flasher (G54/291)  Mrs Debbie Prince 
  Sire: Blackwell Flashman (S47/035(G))  Dam: Brookshill Bambi (M49/617) 
 
 
 
 
 



Pony Pairs, Open Ridden 
 1st Kilncopse Arbella (M48/057)   Mrs Diana Vear 
  Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115)  Dam: Bakeburn Tinkerbell (M41/405) 
 1st Haywards Juliette (M51/106)   Mr P & Mrs A  Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Maggie May V (M39/442) 
 2nd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 2nd Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G))  Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 
 3rd Brock Buckingham (G45/134)   Katrina Hall 
  Sire: Rushmoor Peter Pod (S39/043(G))  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 3rd Moonshine Bertie (Y49/074(G))   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Knightsway Billy Boy (S30/119)  Dam: Hazelhill Rose (M45/133) 
 
Adults Prelim Dressage, Novice 
 1st Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 2nd Fiddlers Whitsun Bay (S44/041(G))  Ms Lisa Course 
  Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173)  Dam: Fiddlers Stella (M21/379) 
 3rd Waterford Rust (G53/003)   Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)  Dam: Ashfield Flame (M37/429) 
 4th Rowdown Parsley (M53/118)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Yewtree Little Sorrel (M42/122) 
 5th Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 6th Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)  Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 
Adults Prelim Dressage, Open 
 1st Wootton Crystal Fire (M45/405)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Wootton Firecracker (M22/318) 
 2nd Leith Ballad (S47/001)    Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 3rd Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)  Miss Lorna Maidment 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
 4th Ashfield Hendrix (S47/344(G))   Nicola Stenlund 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: Fidleywood Tammy (M35/332) 
 
Dressage Prelim NPS Q, Ponies not exc 138 cm 
 1st Ashfield Hendrix (S47/344(G))   Nicola Stenlund 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: Fidleywood Tammy (M35/332) 
 2nd Crabbswood Sunstar (M46/486)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Silverlea Sunwillow (M40/401) 
 
Dressage Prelim NPS Q, ponies exc 138 cm 
 1st Farriers Fair Impression (S39/054(G))  Mrs V Palmer & Jade Palmer 
  Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)  Dam: Brock Beth (M30/248) 
 2nd Brookshill Flasher (G54/291)   Mrs Debbie Prince 
  Sire: Blackwell Flashman (S47/035(G))  Dam: Brookshill Bambi (M49/617) 
 3rd Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))   Julie Moxon & Julie Platt 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Foxhills Harmony (M38/149) 
 4th Howen Buttons (G48/025)   Miss Shannon Brooks & Mrs A Brooks 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Howen Nell Bite (M32/541) 
 5th Blackwell Kirsty (M45/079)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Robins Bush Kirsty (AM653) 
 6th Merrie Motivator (S47/406)   Messrs  Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Marmalade (S19/5751)  Dam: Merrie Mobcap (M34/507) 
 
 
 



Dressage Prelim NPS Q, Part-Bred, FX, X-Register 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
 2nd Perriland After Eight (RPAM1/1268)  Mrs Ailie Kelly 
  Sire: Luckington Leo (S32/087)   Dam: Morning Magic (RPAM/828) 
 
Dressage Junior Prelim NPS Q, Riders Under 18 
 1st Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sally Wiggins 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 3rd Sprattsdown Sunrise (M50/475)   Mrs M A Tillyer 
  Sire: Faircross Sunrise (S34/020)  Dam: Sprattsdown Marionetta (M32/109) 
 4th Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (S48/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 
Dressage Junior Prelim, Mini Riders Under 12 
 1st Foxhills Soldier (S44/059(G))   Carolyn Madgwick 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169) 
 2nd Purkiss Summer Breeze (M38/271)  Miss Jade Palmer 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049)  Dam: Pondhead Bell (M27/339) 
 3rd Burley Showtime (G52/006)   Millie King 
  Sire: Burley Showman (G43/078)  Dam: Tiptoe Holly (M42/377) 
 4th Greencottage Legacy (G48/123)   Mr P Biddle 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Fijal Prelude (M24/105) 
 
Combined Training Intro 
 1st Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)    Mrs Fiona King 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Fijal Prelude (M24/105) 
 2nd Blackwell Kirsty (M45/079)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Robins Bush Kirsty (AM653) 
 3rd Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 4th Bedeslea Gentian (M38/221)   Miss Zoe Lodwidge 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Bedeslea Genevieve (M27/268) 
 5th Priory Joker (S39/156(G))   Camilla Hankinson 
  Sire: Priory Prankster (S34/088(G))  Dam: Priory Sue Ellen (M24/036) 
 6th Merrie Marinka (M45/406)   Messrs  Sibley 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Pavlova (M32/107) 
 
Dressage, Intro Test 
 1st Applewitch Allure (M53/030)   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 2nd Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 3rd Mallards Wood Corunna (G52/163)  Miss Frances H Hall 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 4th Farriers Full Cry (S36/122(G))   Miss Susan Hogarth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Honey IX (M20/022) 
 5th Sturtmoor Piccolo (G51/579)   Mrs Claire Cadge & Mrs Sarah Williamson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Sturtmoor Pandora (M32/496) 
 6=t Woody Make Believe (G52/241)   Dr Jane Cleal 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Royal Oak Cinderella (M41/378) 
 6=t Marleydenes Rahian (G54/172)   Mrs M Bryant & Miss C Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012)  Dam: Luckington La La (M41/168) 
 
Combined Training Prelim 
 1st Furzley Accolaide (G48/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
  



2nd Hollybrooke Huckleberry (S50/048)  Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Chutney (M45/423) 
 
Dressage, Novice Test NPS Q, NF not exc 138 cm 
 1st Crabbswood Sunstar (M46/486)   Mrs Justine Young 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Silverlea Sunwillow (M40/401) 
 2nd Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
Dressage, Novice Test NPS Q, NF exc 138 cm 
 1st Wayland Robert Francis (Y49/152(G))  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Mulberry (S45/065)  Dam: Peveril Pirouette II (M30/288) 
 2nd Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)  Miss Lorna Maidment 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
 3rd Leith Ballad (S47/001)    Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 4th Asterhof's Mon Ami (VB20041245(G))  Ms Lauren Elliott 
  Sire: Valentino (HE.IMP. 81)   Dam: Illuster Fiona (STB.4708) 
 5th Falconers Dreamberry (Y49/498(G))  Ms Lauren Elliott 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 
Dressage, Novice Test NPS Q, Part-Bred, First Cross 
 1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G)) Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
 2nd Perriland After Eight (RPAM1/1268)  Mrs Ailie Kelly 
  Sire: Luckington Leo (S32/087)   Dam: Morning Magic (RPAM/828) 
 
Dressage Novice Test, NPS Q, Junior Rider Under 18 
 1st Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sally Wiggins 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 2nd Wayland Mulberry (S45/065)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Luckington Vintage (M23/104) 
 
Novice Test Restricted 
 1st Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (S48/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 

 
 


